BREAKEAST
ALA CARTE MENU

Bread & Sweet Tooth Western Breakfast
Selection of white toast, brown toast, 45 English breakfast Set
croissant, danish Egg Any Style served with potato,
served with butter or jam grilled tomato, bacon, sausages
and toasted bread
Waffle 45
Served with choices of maple syrup, honey Egg Benedict 65
or chocolate sauce Potato, grilled tomato, bacon, sausages
Pancake 45 Chicken sandwich 65
Served with choices of maple syrup, honey Toasted white bread, shredded chicken,
or chocolate sauce fried egg, tomato, cucumber, lettuce,

fried potato

Indonesian Breakfast Dceing wiap &
Chicken, bacon, cheese, scrambled egg, tomato,

Nasi Goreng Kampung 55 cucumber, lettuce, fried potato

Traditional fri.ed rice, shredded chicken, Legian Toast 65

vegesahies, fried eggs crackers Multigrain bread, scrambled egg,

Mie Goreng Kampung BE mushroom, bacon, cheese, fried potato

Fried Egg Noodles, shredded chicken,
vegetables, fried egg, crackers

Side Dishes

Bubur Ayam 55
Rice congee, shredded chicken, leek, Chicken/Beef Sausages (3 pcs) 35
crispy shallot, boiled egg, crackers

Pork Bacon (3 pcs) 40
Soto Ayam 55
Shredded chicken, half boiled egg, Potato Wedges/French Fries 35
tomato wedges, so'un, steamed rice

Fruit Platter 45
Cap Cay Sayur 50 Seasonal fruits
Sauteed mixed vegetables
served with steamed rice Fresh Juices 40

Coffee 35
Americano, Espresso (single/double),
Cappuccino, Café latte

Tea 35
English breakfast, earl grey, chamomile,
green tea

All prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah. Subject to 10%
service charge and 11% government tax



ALA CARTE MENU

/uw\ll‘

SALAD & SOoUP

Chicken Caesar Salad
Sliced Grilled Chicken, tossed Romaine Lettuce, Cherry Tomato, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese
with caesar dressing top with Crouton

Thai Beef Salad
Sliced grilled beef, mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, green pepper, onion, Thai dressing

Soto Ayam

Traditional Indonesian soup with shredded chicken, glass noodle, tomato, boiled egg
served with condiment

Served with rice

Pangsit ayam kuah
Clear wonton chicken soup

SMALL BITES

Pangsit Goreng (5 pieces)
Deep fried chicken wonton with Thai sauce

Lumpia Sayur (4 pieces)
Deep fried vegetable spring roll served with Thai sauce

BBQ Chicken Wing (4 wings)
Grilled barbeque chicken wing with sprinkle sesame seed

Chicken Strip
Deep fried herb marinated chicken strip served with honey mayo mustard

Potato Wedges

French Fries

WESTERN DELIGHT

Chicken Parmigiana
Deep fried breaded chicken breast, passata, mozzarella cheese,
mixed garden salad, potato wedges

Chicken Club Sandwich
Toasted white bread, grilled chicken, fried egg, tomato, lettuce,
cucumber with chili mayo dressing, served with potato chips

Legian Beef burger
Beef patty, cucumber, tomato, lettuce, chili mayo dressing, potato chips

45

45

45

55

45

85

225

45

45

35

85!

65

65

65

Vegetarian Sandwich
Toasted white bread, onion, tomato, cucumber, lettuce,
mayonnaise dressing, potato chips

Spaghetti Carbonara or bolognaise
Choose your favorite sauce to enhance your appetite

Meat Lover Pizza
Beef bacon, beef sausage, mozarella, passata

Chicken BBQ Pizza
Chicken chunk marinated with barbeque sauce, mozzarella cheese

LOCAL FAVOURITE

Nasi Goreng Rempah
Indonesian fried rice in rendang spice with beef chunks, fried egg
served with condiments

Mie Tek Tek

Street style sweet & spicy fried noodle, boiled egg served with condiments

Ayam Sambal Bongkot
Shredded grilled chicken in Balinese favorite “sambal bongkot “

Nasi Rendang

Sumatran style braised beef served with rice, vegetable pickle, crackers

SIGNATURE

Ikan Panggang Tebu Merah

Balinese spices grilled Mahi Mahi fish served with satay lilit, lawar and steamed rice

Satay Lilit Bali (6 pcs)

Traditional minced chicken meat in Balinese spices, long bean “lawar”

served with steamed rice

DESSERT

Apple Pie with vanilla ice cream

Banana Fritter with honey syrup (4 pieces)
Seasonal Sliced Fruit

Roti Bakar Pisang Keju

55

65

85

75

55

55

55

75

65

65

55

45

85

45

Price quoted are net, inclusive of 21 % service and tax



Si e CGOW

LEGIAN SOUTH SIDE

Rum, Southern Comfort, Lemon Juice,
Soda, Mint Leave

DANCE MONKEY

Vodka, Banana Liqueur, Fresh Milk,
Espresso Coffee

GARDEN MARTINI

Beefeater gin, sweet & sour, mint leave
WILD SOUR

Rum, Amaretto, Orgeat Syrup,

lemon juice, mint leave

517'% Free Cocklail
WHISKEY SOUR

Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup
CALL ME A CAB

Vodka,Sprite, Red Wine

BLUE LAGOON

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Sprite,Lemon Juice
MOSCOW MULE

Vodka, Lemon Juice, Ginger Ale
WATERMELON MARTINI

Melon Ligour, Vodka, Watermelon Juice
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Vodka, Tequila, White Rum, Gin,

Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Cola

Clill) & Leed

CLASSIC LEMONADE
Lemon Juice, Simple syrup, Sprite
HONEY ADE

Lime Fruit, Honey, Soda Water
BLUE LOMI LOMI

Fresh Ginger, Lemon Juice,
Honey, Blue Syrup

VIRGIN PASSION MOJITO
Passion Fruit Pure, Lime Wedges,
and Mint Leaf

95

95

95

95

95

110

40

40

50

50

Clagsic Cockitail

MARGARITA 95
Tequila, Triple Sec,Lemon Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI 95

Vodka, Coffee Ligour,

Espresso Coffee

KAMIKAZE 95

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice

WHITE RUSSIAN 95
Vodka,Coffee Liqour, White Cream

BLACK RUSSIAN 95

Vodka, Coffee Liqour

Wine ¢ |
RED WINE

SABABAY, BLACK VELVET 100 | 400
PLAGA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 125 | 450
WHITE WINE

SABABAY, WHITE VELVET 100 | 450
PLAGA, SAUVIGNON BLANC 125 | 450
PLAGA CHARDONNAY 125 | 450
G7 SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE,2016 | 700

YELLOW TAIL CHARDONNAY,
AUSTRALIA 2016

Beer

PROST
BINTANG

| 750

g ()

160 | 40
200 | 45

APERITIF
Campari bitter
Vodka

Grey Goose
Absolute Blue
Smirnoff Red

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Gold

Sauza

GIN
Tanqueray

Gordons’s

RUM

Bacardi White
Myers Dark
Captain Morgan

SINGLE MALT
Macallan 12 Y

BRANDY & COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP

SCOTCH WHISKEY
J W Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 y
J W Red Label

Price quoted are nett, inclusive of 21 % service and tax

110

145
125
100

125
100

135
100

125
125
100

250

145
145
100

CANADIAN WHISKEY
Canadian Club

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

BOURBON & TENNESSSE
Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam

SWEET LIQUEUR
Kahlua

Baileys

Midori

Malibu

Cointreau

Wew Aleohel

EQUIL NATURAL OR SPARKLING 600ML
EQUIL NATURAL OR SPARKLING 380ML
AQUA 600ML

SOFT DRINKS

CHILLED FRUIT JUICES

FRESH JUICES

Locon # Coffec
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCINO

LATTE

125

125

145
125

100
100
100
100
100

70
40
20
30
35
40

35
35
35



