## BREAKFAST ALA CARTE MENU



<b>Bread &amp; Sweet Tooth</b>		Western Breakfast			
Selection of white toast, brown toast, croissant, danish served with butter or jam	45	English breakfast Set Egg Any Style served with potato, grilled tomato, bacon, sausages and toasted bread			
Waffle Served with choices of maple syrup, honey or chocolate sauce	45	Egg Benedict Potato, grilled tomato, bacon, sausages	65		
Pancake Served with choices of maple syrup, honey or chocolate sauce	45	Chicken sandwich Toasted white bread, shredded chicken, fried egg, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, fried potato	65		
Indonesian Breakfast	55	Morning wrap Chicken, bacon, cheese, scrambled egg, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, fried potato			
Nasi Goreng Kampung Traditional fried rice, shredded chicken, vegetables, fried egg, crackers	55	<b>Legian Toast</b> Multigrain bread, scrambled egg,	65		
Mie Goreng Kampung Fried Egg Noodles, shredded chicken, vegetables, fried egg, crackers	55	mushroom, bacon, cheese, fried potato			
Bubur Ayam Rice congee, shredded chicken, leek,	55	Side Dishes Chicken/Beef Sausages (3 pcs)			
crispy shallot, boiled egg, crackers  Soto Ayam		Pork Bacon (3 pcs)	40		
Shredded chicken, half boiled egg, tomato wedges, so'un, steamed rice		Potato Wedges/French Fries	35		
Cap Cay Sayur Sauteed mixed vegetables	50	Fruit Platter Seasonal fruits	45		
served with steamed rice		Fresh Juices	40		
		Coffee Americano, Espresso (single/double), Cappuccino, Café latte	35		
		<b>Tea</b> English breakfast, earl grey, chamomile, green tea	35		



	SALAD & SOUP		Vegetarian Sandwich Toasted white bread, onion, tomato, cucumber, lettuce,	55
	Chicken Caesar Salad Sliced Grilled Chicken, tossed Romaine Lettuce, Cherry Tomato, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese	45	mayonnaise dressing, potato chips	
	with caesar dressing top with Crouton  Thai Beef Salad	45	Spaghetti Carbonara or bolognaise Choose your favorite sauce to enhance your appetite	65
	Sliced grilled beef, mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, green pepper, onion, Thai dressing  Soto Ayam	45	Meat Lover Pizza Beef bacon, beef sausage, mozarella, passata	85
	Traditional Indonesian soup with shredded chicken, glass noodle, tomato, boiled egg served with condiment  Served with rice	55	Chicken BBQ Pizza Chicken chunk marinated with barbeque sauce, mozzarella cheese	75
	Pangsit ayam kuah Clear wonton chicken soup	45	LOCAL FAVOURITE	
	SMALL BITES		Nasi Goreng Rempah Indonesian fried rice in rendang spice with beef chunks, fried egg served with condiments	55
	Pangsit Goreng (5 pieces) Deep fried chicken wonton with Thai sauce	35	Mie Tek Tek Street style sweet & spicy fried noodle, boiled egg served with condiments	55
	Lumpia Sayur (4 pieces) Deep fried vegetable spring roll served with Thai sauce	25	Ayam Sambal Bongkot Shredded grilled chicken in Balinese favorite "sambal bongkot "	55
	BBQ Chicken Wing (4 wings) Grilled barbeque chicken wing with sprinkle sesame seed	45	Nasi Rendang Sumatran style braised beef served with rice, vegetable pickle, crackers	75
	Chicken Strip Deep fried herb marinated chicken strip served with honey mayo mustard	45		
	Potato Wedges	35	SIGNATURE	
	French Fries	35	<b>Ikan Panggang Tebu Merah</b> Balinese spices grilled Mahi Mahi fish served with satay lilit, lawar and steamed rice	65
	WESTERN DELIGHT		Satay Lilit Bali (6 pcs)  Traditional minced chicken meat in Balinese spices, long bean "lawar"	65
	Chicken Parmigiana Deep fried breaded chicken breast, passata, mozzarella cheese, mixed garden salad, potato wedges	65	served with steamed rice	
-	Chicken Club Sandwich	65	DESSERT	
	Toasted white bread, grilled chicken, fried egg, tomato, lettuce,		Apple Pie with vanilla ice cream	55
	cucumber with chili mayo dressing, served with potato chips		Banana Fritter with honey syrup (4 pieces)	45
	Legian Beef burger Beef patty, cucumber, tomato, lettuce, chili mayo dressing, potato chips	65	Seasonal Sliced Fruit	35
	221. Parily, Paramara, Talifaco, Tectado, Silin Indyo di Cosnigo, podeto Gilipo		Roti Bakar Pisang Keju	45

Signature Cocktail		Classic Cocktail					
LEGIAN SOUTH SIDE	100	MARGARITA	95	APERITIF		CANADIAN WHISKEY	
Rum, Southern Comfort, Lemon Juice,		Tequila, Triple Sec,Lemon Juice		Campari bitter	110	Canadian Club	125
Soda, Mint Leave		ESPRESSO MARTINI	95	Vodka			
DANCE MONKEY	100	Vodka, Coffee Liqour,		Grey Goose	145	IRISH WHISKEY	
Vodka, Banana Liqueur, Fresh Milk,		Espresso Coffee		Absolute Blue	125	Jameson	125
Espresso Coffee		KAMIKAZE	95	Smirnoff Red	100		
GARDEN MARTINI	100	Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice				BOURBON & TENNESSSE	
Beefeater gin, sweet & sour, mint leave		WHITE RUSSIAN	95	TEQUILA		Jack Daniel's	145
WILD SOUR	100	Vodka,Coffee Liqour, White Cream		Jose Cuervo Gold	125	Jim Beam	125
Rum, Amaretto, Orgeat Syrup,		BLACK RUSSIAN	95	Sauza	100		
lemon juice, mint leave		Vodka, Coffee Liqour				SWEET LIQUEUR	
				GIN		Kahlua	100
Stress Free Cocktail		Wine	7	Tanqueray	135	Baileys	100
WHISKEY SOUR	95	RED WINE	1 0	Gordons's	100	Midori	100
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup		SABABAY, BLACK VELVET	100   400			Malibu	100
CALL ME A CAB	95	PLAGA CABERNET SAUVIGNON	125   450	RUM		Cointreau	100
Vodka,Sprite, Red Wine				Bacardi White	125		
BLUE LAGOON	95	WHITE WINE		Myers Dark	125		
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Sprite,Lemon Juice		SABABAY, WHITE VELVET	100   450	Captain Morgan	100	Mon Alcohol	
MOSCOW MULE	95	PLAGA, SAUVIGNON BLANC	125   450			EQUIL NATURAL OR SPARKLING 600ML	70
Vodka, Lemon Juice, Ginger Ale		PLAGA CHARDONNAY	125   450	SINGLE MALT		EQUIL NATURAL OR SPARKLING 380ML	40
WATERMELON MARTINI	95	G7 SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE,20	16   700	Macallan 12 Y	250	AQUA 600ML	20
Melon Liqour, Vodka, Watermelon Juice		YELLOW TAIL CHARDONNAY,	750			SOFT DRINKS	30
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	110	AUSTRALIA 2016		BRANDY & COGNAC		CHILLED FRUIT JUICES	35
Vodka, Tequila, White Rum, Gin,			п	Hennessy VSOP	185	FRESH JUICES	40
Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Cola			9 ()				
		Been		SCOTCH WHISKEY		Ice on Hot Coffee	
Chill & Toed		PROST	160   40	J W Black Label	145	AMERICANO	35
• • •		BINTANG	200   45	Chivas Regal 12 y	145	ESPRESSO	35
CLASSIC LEMONADE	40			J W Red Label	100	CAPPUCINO	35
Lemon Juice, Simple syrup, Sprite	40					LATTE	35
HONEY ADE	40						
Lime Fruit, Honey, Soda Water	FO						
BLUE LOMI LOMI	50						
Fresh Ginger, Lemon Juice,							

Tetu W March

Honey, Blue Syrup

VIRGIN PASSION MOJITO

Passion Fruit Pure, Lime Wedges,

50